
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991688

TSA991578

TSA991688

TSA991578

GN
GN [1] Bianca KOEN

Ruzaan BOTHA

[1] Lize-Alet MORKEL

Ele COERTZEN 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA981455

TSA971355

TSA981455

TSA971355

EP
EP Izabela  GYULBUDAGHYAN

Anè DIPPENAAR

Jessica RIEDEL

TALITA SWART 3-6, 6-3, 10-8

5

6

TSA001653

TSA000714

TSA001653

TSA000714

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

[3] Jessica ASSENMACHER

Milan COMLEY

[3] Angela GEORGIEVA

Caitlin LLOYD 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA991682

TSA349

TSA991682

TSA349

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Skye MACDONALD

Jessica BRUYNS

Janneke TURCK

Daneldi POTGIETER 6-3, 6-4

9

10

TSA001625

TSA001643

TSA001625

TSA001643

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Leoné LE ROUX

Jeanne ROOTHMAN

Dana PHILLIPS

Ester DE KOCK 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA990569

TSA001639

TSA990569

TSA001639
GC
GC

Evangeline DU TOIT

[4] Megan LOMBARDI

Samantha JOHNSON

[4] Alexis TENSFELDT 7-6(9), 2-6, 10-5

13

14

TSA001526

TSA001651

TSA001526

TSA001651

FS

WP

FS

WP

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Emmarentia WAGNER

Nicole TWIGGE 6-7(7), 6-4, 10-7

15

16

TSA991762

TSA001499

TSA991762

TSA001499

EP

EP

EP

EP

HELENA BOTHA

[2] Kaylin BOUWER

Danique REYNDERS

[2] Corin DE WAAL 6-0, 6-0

[1] KOEN / MORKEL

DIPPENAAR / SWART

6-3, 6-3

[3] ASSENMACHER / GEORGIEVA

MACDONALD / TURCK

6-3, 7-6

ROOTHMAN / DE KOCK

DU TOIT / JOHNSON

6-1, 6-4

CHIGARIRO / TWIGGE

[2] BOUWER / DE WAAL

6-2, 6-2

[1] KOEN / MORKEL

[3] ASSENMACHER / GEORGIEVA

6-4, 7-5

DU TOIT / JOHNSON

[2] BOUWER / DE WAAL

6-3, 6-4

[1] KOEN / MORKEL

[2] BOUWER / DE WAAL

6-7(7), 6-4, 10-6

[2] BOUWER / DE WAAL
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